

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).361-363/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2004 in CRLMC No. 3378(B)/04 and CRLMC No . 3697

(B)/2004 and order dated 12.10.2004 in CRLMC No. 2490(B)/2004 of The High Court of Judicature at

Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

RAM NARESH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report)

Date: 20/01/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. B.N. Jha, Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned by four weeks as prayed.

(J.S. Rawat)

AR-cum-PS

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master