

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3 6 1- 36 3 / 2 0 0 5

(From the judgement and order dated 01/ 0 9 / 2 0 0 4 in CRL M C No. 33 7 8 (B) 2 0 0 4 & CR
L M C

No. 36 9 7(B)/ 2 0 0 4 and orer dt. 12. 1 0 . , 2 0 0 4 in CRL M C No. 24 9 0 (B)/ 2 0 0 4
of The HIGH

COURT OF JUDIC A T U R E AT AL L A H A B A D , LUC K N O W B E N C H.)

RAM NAR E S H GUP T A

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

STA T E OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report)

Date: 16/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E ASHO K BHA N

HON' B L E MR. JUS T IC E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vishw ajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R a k e sh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. B. B. Singh,Adv.

For State of U.P.

Mr. V. K. Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Irsh ad Ahmad ,Adv

Mr. J. K. Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the respondent, adjourned by two
weeks.

(J.S. R a w at)

AR- cum- P S

(Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master