

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 8832-8833/2007 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in CRLMA No. 3951/2007 IN
Crl.A. No.484/2007 and order dated 25.4.2007 in CRLA No. 714/2007 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

LAL BAHADUR YADAV

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM NARESH GUPTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for permission to file SLP and office report)

Date: 10/08/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with SLP(Crl.) Nos.361-63 of 2005 which are stated to be listed
on 20th August, 2007.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master