

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).361-363/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 01/09/2004 in CRLC No.
2490/2004 & CRLMC No. 3378/2004 & CRLMC No. 3697/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW)

RAM NARESH GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for cancellation of bail and office report))

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 5761-5762 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 17/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERRegistry has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.
(S.G. Shah)
Registrar

*MG